
1 etapa Campori 2025
Carne de Vaca/PE 6.4.2025
Clube de Orientação Bravo

Héd Guerreiro Cajú
Auto Esporte Clube
Course : H Master A
Distance : 2700m (Climbing 55m)
Time : 0:52:49 (19'34"/km) [Points : 860]

4/13 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Amauri Rodrigues Barros 0:45:24 [1000]
2. Rafael Luiz Gomes Dantas 0:47:00 [966]
3. Joacil Carlos Viana Bezerra 0:47:02 [965]

1. 95 00:03:52 375m 10'19"/km
2. 94 00:04:06 00:07:58 129m 31'47"/km
3. 91 00:08:52 00:16:50 403m 22'00"/km
4. 119 00:07:23 00:24:13 345m 21'24"/km
5. 81 00:03:40 00:27:53 137m 26'46"/km
6. 107 00:02:51 00:30:44 122m 23'22"/km
7. 119 00:07:28 00:38:12 182m 41'02"/km
8. 110 00:07:07 00:45:19 232m 30'41"/km
9. 116 00:03:11 00:48:30 239m 13'19"/km

10. 121 00:03:05 00:51:35 330m 9'21"/km
11. 999 00:01:14 00:52:49 170m 7'15"/km
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